Fee Schedule Camp Gan Israel 2021

Tuition Rates:	Session One (4 weeks) June 21 - July 16	Session Two (3 weeks) July 19 – Aug. 5	Full Summer (7 weeks) June 21–Aug. 5	Weekly Rate
Non refundable Registration Fee	\$100	\$100	\$100	\$100
Preschool – Half day Ages 18 Months – 2 years (9:00am- 1:00pm)	\$900	\$675	\$1550	\$275
Preschool - Full day Ages 18 Months – 4 years (9:00am- 3:30pm)	\$1,100	\$825	\$1,850	\$300
Junior Division — Ages 5- 9 (9:00am- 3:30pm)	\$1,100	\$825	\$1,850	\$300
Pioneer Division – Boys Ages 9 - 13 Girls Ages 10 – 13 (9:00am- 3:30pm)	\$1,200	\$920	\$1,950	\$325
Early Drop Off (8:00am - 9:00am)	\$100	\$75	\$150	\$30
After Care (3:30pm – 5:30pm)	\$125	\$100	\$200	\$35

Security Fee - \$50/child. Full summer.

Camp T-shirts- \$10.00 per t-shirt. 3 t-shirts for \$25

Rash Guard swim shirts - \$20 each

ALL PRICES INCLUDE SNACKS, DRINKS AND HOT LUNCHES

Available Discounts:

Early bird discount:

Sibling Discount:

Register by **April 12th** and pay in full by **May 15th** to receive \$100 off the full summer tuition (discount will be adjusted for sessions)

\$75 off the 2nd child \$150 off the 3rd Child \$200 off the 4th Child

^{**}Discounts are off the full summer rate and will be adjusted for attendance by session.